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External Tasks
External Milestone @

Deadline

ID o Task Name Duration Start

1 ' Single Family House - Architect Design (3,000 square feet 99 days? Thu 1/11/07
2 General Conditions 2 days Thu 1/11/07
3 Finalize plans and develop estimate with owner, arct 0 days Thu 1/11/07
4 Sign contract and notice to proceed 0 days Thu 1/11/07
5 Apply for Permits 2 days Thu 1/11/07
6 Secure foundation permit 0 days Thu 1/11/07
T Secure framing permit 0 days Thu 1/11/07
8 Secure electrical permit 0 days Thu 1/11/07
9 Secure plumbing permit 2 days Thu 1/11/07
10 Secure HVAC permit 0 days Thu 1/11/07
11 Secure miscellaneous permits 0 days Thu 1/11/07
12 Site Work 3 days Mon 1/15/07
13 Clear and grub lot 1 day Mon 1/15/07
14 Install temporary power service 1 day Tue 1/16/07
15 Install underground utilities 1day  Wed 1/17/07
16 Foundation 39 days? Thu 1/11/07
17 Excavate for foundations 13 days Thu 1/18/07
18 Perform foundation inspection 1 day Tue 3/6/07
19 Form basement walls 4 days Tue 2/6/07
20 Place concrete for foundations & basement walls 5 days Mon 2/12/07
21 Cure basement walls for 7 days 7 days Mon 2/19/07
22 Strip basement wall forms 2days  Wed 2/28/07
23 Waterprooff/insulate basement walls 2 days Fri 3/2/07
24 Backfill foundation 2 days Thu 1/11/07
25 Deliver lumber 1 day? Mon 1/15/07
26 Deliver steel 1 day? Tue 1/16/07
27 Framing 26 days?  Wed 1/17/07
28 Install 1st floor joists 2 days Wed 1/17/07
29 Lay 1st floor decking 1 day Fri 1/19/07
30 Frame 1st floor walls 3 days Mon 1/22/07
N interior walls 2 days Thu 1/25/07
32 Install 2nd floor joists 2 days Mon 1/29/07
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33 Frame 2nd floor decking 2days  Wed 1/31/07 Thu 2/1/07 32
34 Deliver trusses 1 day? Fri 2/2/07 Fri 2/2/07 33
35| Frame 2nd floor walls 3 days Mon 2/6/07 Wed 2/7/07 34
36 interior walls 3 days Thu 2/8/07 Mon 2/12/07 35
37 | build trusses 1 day? Tue 2/13/07 Tue 2/13/07 36
38 set trusses 1day?  Wed 2/14/07  Wed 2/14/07 37
39 Complete roof framing 3 days Thu 2/15/07 Mon 2/19/07 38
40 finish interior framing 2 days Tue 2/20/07 Wed 2/21/07 39
41 Dry In 72 days? Thu 1/11/07 Fri 4/20/07 —
42 | stock roofimg 1 day Thu 2/22/07 Thu 2/22/07 40
43 Install felt, flashing and shingles 3days  Wed 4/18/07 Fri 4/20/07 55,42
44 Deliver exterior doors 1 day? Thu 1/11/07 Thu 1/11/07
45 Deliver windows 1 day? Thu 1/11/07 Thu 1/11/07
46 Hang 1st floor exterior doors 1 day Thu 1/11/07 Thu 1/11/07 Framing contractor
47 Install 1st floor windows 1 day Thu 1/11/07 Thu 1/11/07 Framing contractor
48 Install 2nd floor windows 1 day Thu 1/11/07 Thu 1/11/07 Framing contractor
49 Exterior Finishes 19 days Thu 1/11/07 Tue 2/6/07
50 | Complete exterior siding 15 days Thu 1/11/07 Wed 1/31/07
51 install columns,rails,shutters 3 days Fri 2/23/07 Tue 2/27/07 42
52 install stone work 8 days Fri 1/12/07 Tue 1/23/07 48
53 scrape out 1 day Tue 2/20/07 Tue 2/20/07 39
54 Utility Rough-Ins and Complete Concrete 72 days? Thu 1/11/07 Fri 4/20/07
55 | ground rough in 3 days Fri 4/13/07 Tue 4/17/07 51,81
56 | ground rough inspection 1 day Wed 4/18/07 Wed 4/18/07 55
57 | Place concrete for basement floor 2 days Thu 4/18/07 Fri 4/20/07 56
58 | Install firebox install 1 day? Thu 1/11/07 Thu 1/11/07
59 Rough-in HVAC 3 days Tue 3/13/07 Thu 3/15/07 63,60
60 Rough-in electrical 5days  Wed 2/28/07 Tue 3/6/07 53,51
61 Install vac system 1 day? Wed 3/7/07 Wed 3/7/07 60
62 Rough-in communication - phone, cable, computer, : 2 days Thu 3/8/07 Fri 3/9/07 53,61
63 total rough inspection 1 day Mon 3/12/07 Mon 3/12/07 62
64 complete inspection deficiencies 1 day Fri 3/16/07 Fri 3/16/07 59
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